Part No. Description/model Quantity
1 cover 1
2 sheet metal screw ¥10 8
3 end cover 1
4 Tri-Wing sheet metal scr 10 4
5 cord clamp 2
6 m3-.5 x 5 slotted screw 2
7 Terminal blocks 2
8 Screw M5x25 2
9 Outer cover 1
10 Pin 2
11 Roller 2
12 Shrinkable tube 3
16 sheet metal screw #10 3
17 Terminal 3
18 Plastic cover 3
19 cable AWG 14 3

21 Drum 1
22 Spring 1
23 Drum 1
24 Axle 1
25 Ratchet Axle 1
26 Ratchet Pawl| 1
27 Spring 1
28 Bracket 1
29 Outer cover 1
30 Nut 2
31 Cover 1
38 Stop block 2
39 sheet metal screw #10 1
40 sheath 1
41 cord with plug 1
42 Outlet 1
43 Bearing 1

Rotary Conductor Assy.




